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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Place
1-2

3-4

5-10

11-12

13-17

Name
Ian Quain
Constantin Seliverstoff
Anthony Bowden
Samar Mahmood
Robert Park
Lou Gotlib
Kevin Forbes
Leo J Dugan
Patrick Sudol
Neil Gordon
Ed Snyder
Leo M Dugan
Will Moyer
Geoffrey Barratt
Dev Madhavan
Gideon Richard
Faelan McDermott

ID
14179977  
30312592  
12457871  
30189653  
13849793  
14016503  
30705987
30388074  
30444048  
30570872  
12083380  
30666718  
12639787  
30617403  
15832815  
30580998
30666733  

Rtng
1246
647
1528
915
1460
1094
1000
802
704
491
1500
1488
1400
1363
1194
437
232

Rd 1
H---
H---
W15
W11
H---
H---
H---
W14
W12
B---
L4
L9
H---
L8
L3
H---
H---

Rd 2
W16
W17
L4
W3
W10
U---
U---
H---
H---
L5
B---
H---
U---
H---
H---
L1
L2

Rd 3
W4
W8
W11
L1
U---
W16
W13
L2
U---
D12
L3
D10
L7
U---
U---
L6
U---

Tot
 2.5
 2.5
 2.0
 2.0
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.0
 1.0
 0.5
 0.5
 0.5
 0.5
 0.5


